JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

MEMORANDUM 

To Amanda Kirby 

From: Harry BelleS-77L 

Value Date: November 20, 2013 

Debit Account II : 

Please wire Three Thousand Five Hundred Euros (EUR 3,500) from the above 
account to: 

Receiving BIC: BNPAFRPPPON 

Receiving Bank Name: BNP PARIBAS 

Receiving IRAN it: 

Beneficiary RIB #: 

Beneficiary Name: